1
CP-UM-1713E
VBC7000 Series
Seismic Detector
Installation Manual
Thank you for purchasing the VBC7000 Series
Seismic Detector.
This manual contains information for ensuring

400
Non-earthquake vibrations:
The VBC7000 is not sensitive
to non-earthquake vibrations.
Operating range of VBC7000
Earthquake
area
Acceleration
(gal)
Setting acceleration (100 gal)
Frequency
(Hz)
VBC7000 series models ■■
Unit: Gal
Model number Acceleration setting
VBC7000-012 12 ± 7
VBC7000-015 15 ± 10
VBC7000-020 20 ± 14
VBC7000-025 25 ± 15
VBC7000-030 30 ± 15
VBC7000-040 40 ± 16
VBC7000-060 60 ± 18
VBC7000-080 80 ± 20
VBC7000-100 100 ± 22
VBC7000-120 120 ± 24
VBC7000-135 135 ± 26
VBC7000-150 150 ± 27
VBC7000-200 200 ± 32
VBC7000-225 225 ± 35
VBC7000-250 250 ± 37
Advanced Automation Company
1-12-2 Kawana, Fujisawa
Kanagawa 251-8522 Japan
URL:  http://www.azbil.com